
 

 

 
ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF 

TAMILNADU 

692, ANNA SALAI, 

NANDANAM, CHENNAI 600 035 

 

 

e – TENDER NOTICE 

 

Tenders are invited for providing Security Guards Service for ELCOSEZ at 
Sholinganallur, Chennai for three years on contract basis.   
 

Tender Reference Number : ELCOT/ ITPD/SHO-SEZ/SECURITY/2019 

Tender Release Date  : 08-01-2020 

Pre-Bid Meeting Date & Time : 23-01-2020  at  03:00 P.M 

Tender Closing Date   & Time : 06-02-2020  at 03.00 PM 

Tender Opening Date & Time : 06-02-2020  at 03.30 PM 

Tender Value : Rs. 4.65 Crore  

Earnest Money Deposit : Rs. 3,00,000/- 

E- Portal Charges : Rs. 10,000/- 

 
 
Bidder should submit their bid through ELCOT's e – Tender portal https://tenders.elcot.in. 
 
The tender documents can also be downloaded from https://tenders.elcot.in, 
https://tenders.tn.gov.in and www.elcot.in  
 
 

 

 

                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                  MANAGING DIRECTOR 

 


